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Women / XB / SR B
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isla Hager216
Golden Bear

9.150 9.500 9.4509.550 37.650
9 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Jordan Beardslee234
Redwood Empire

9.525 9.250 9.2759.225 37.275
1 4T 3T 4 2 

2 

Enola Garcia249
V-Force

9.425 9.125 9.0259.550 37.125
2 8T 1T 11 3 

3 

Leslie Delgado258
TEC 

9.325 9.175 9.2259.125 36.850
3T 6 6 6 4 

4 

Samara Bowman225
Gymtowne Coastside

9.000 9.425 9.1259.225 36.775
11 2 3T 8 5 

5 

Natalie Myers222
Gymnastics Unltd

8.975 9.250 9.2509.225 36.700
12 4T 3T 5 6 

6 

Ytzel Alarcon213
Dream Xtreme

9.225 9.275 9.1008.925 36.525
5T 3 8 9 7 

7 

Christiana Cook250
West Coast

9.325 8.875 9.4008.875 36.475
3T 12 9 2 8 

8 

Mavees Arcay241
Titans

9.225 9.150 9.1758.725 36.275
5T 7 13 7 9 

9 

Riley Raff202
Accel

8.625 9.125 9.3009.100 36.150
13 8T 7 3 10 

10 

Faith Lotter235
Redwood Empire

9.225 9.000 9.0508.825 36.100
5T 11 10 10 11 

11 

Aspen Rintala244
Truckee

9.200 9.050 8.9508.775 35.975
8 10 11T 12 12 

12 

Sydney Bennett246
Twisters

9.050 8.825 8.9008.775 35.550
10 13 11T 13 13 

13 
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